Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over $10,000

PO# VENDOR
50929 CDWG
50962 Sportsfield Specialties, Inc
51000 K12 Solutions Group LLC
51028 Corwin Press Inc.
51055 Synchrony Aerial Site Services
51099 Astro Turf
51118 Children's Healthcare

DATE
2/2/2023
2/6/2023

2/13/2023
2/16/2023
2/22/2023
3/3/2023
3/6/2023

Location
Multiple Schools
GHS
District Wide
Multiple Schools
GHS
GHS
Multiple Schools

Funding Source Amount
ESSER 49,797.00
ESPLOST 15,139.90
Local Tech 19,410.45
ESSER 11,400.00
ESPLOST 12,872.80
ESPLOST 356,000.00
Special Education 10,350.00

Description Notes
Content Keeper Renewal- 3 Year Contract

2 Portable Aluminum Soccer Goals with Wheel Kits

IC Support Renewal

Professional Learning with Tara Noe

LiDAR Imaging - Performing Arts Project

Turf Replacement for Stadium

Marcus Institute Behavior Training Fees




