Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over \$10,000

<u>PO#</u>	<u>VENDOR</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>Location</u>	Funding Source	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Notes</u>
50929 CDWG		2/2/2023	Multiple Schools	ESSER	49,797.00	Content Keeper Renewal- 3 Year Contract	
50962 Sportsfield Specialties, Inc		2/6/2023	GHS	ESPLOST	15,139.90	2 Portable Aluminum Soccer Goals with Wheel Kits	
51000 K12 Solutions Group LLC		2/13/2023	District Wide	Local Tech	19,410.45	IC Support Renewal	
51028 Corwin Press Inc.		2/16/2023	Multiple Schools	ESSER	11,400.00	Professional Learning with Tara Noe	
51055 Synchrony Aerial Site Services		2/22/2023	GHS	ESPLOST	12,872.80	LiDAR Imaging - Performing Arts Project	
51099 Astro Turf		3/3/2023	GHS	ESPLOST	356,000.00	Turf Replacement for Stadium	
51118 Children's Healthcare		3/6/2023	Multiple Schools	Special Education	10,350.00	Marcus Institute Behavior Training Fees	